
  Focused IP Under
Attack Daily Report

Top Targets   

Top Target

Number
Of

Attacks

0

103

24
57
911

1314
1618
2022
2325
2729
3132
3436
3840
4143
4547
4950
5254
5658
5961
6365
6768
7072
7476
7779
8183
8586
8890
9294
9597
99101103

102

ma
zi
.i
df
.i
l

Top Attackers 

84.95.208.20, Israel

81.218.65.210, Israel

64.251.27.99, United States
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Top Attackers In DDoS-Defence
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Signature Device Action DP_location.Location Count

81.218.65.210 Israel 147.237.77.17 mazi.idf.il Block_Udp_All_Nets drop BBL-Israel 3
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Top Attackers In IPS
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Signature Device Action Count
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Top Attackers In IDS
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Signature Count
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Top Attackers In FW
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Name Signature Device Action Count
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Top Attackers In WAF
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Signature Device Action Count

84.95.208.20 Israel 147.237.77.17 mazi.idf.il PHP Attempt Block 49

84.95.208.20 Israel 147.237.77.17 mazi.idf.il Multiple Unauthorized URL Access from 84.95.208.20 Block 49

64.251.27.99 United States 147.237.77.17 mazi.idf.il Unauthorized URL Access to /robots.txt Block 1
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